We bring quality to light.
DMS Series
Goniometer systems for display characterization
2 //       Instrument Systems  }  DMS Series
01 \\  DMS series – designed for the
perfection of displays
 Fig. 1:  The diffusing hemisphere is a valuable DMS-accessory for contrast measurement of reflective displays
The DMS series is recognized as a

4) Manual movement without motorization.
22 //       Instrument Systems  }  DMS Series
13 \\  Order information
Order number Description
Basic system
DMS201-100 Model DMS 201-1 comprising: Goniometer with 2 manual axes; Microscope viewing optics
DMS505-100 Model DMS 505-1 comprising: Goniometer with 3 motorized and 3 manual axes; microscope viewing optics;
transmissive illumination; light shielding box; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
DMS803-100 Model DMS 803-1 comprising: Goniometer with 6 motorized axes; microscope viewing optics;
transmissive illumination; light shielding box; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
DMS903-100 Model DMS 903-1 comprising: Goniometer with 6 motorized axes; microscope viewing optics;
transmissive illumination; light shielding enclosure; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
DMS904-100 Model DMS 904-1 comprising: Goniometer with 7 motorized axes; microscope viewing optics;
transmissive illumination; light shielding enclosure; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
Options – LMD
CAS140D151U1A CAS 140D Array Spectrometer; VIS; USB, 100µm slit, OD VIS 1-2-3-4
DMS-1-20 Fast Photometer PMT 3/100 with photomultiplier, PMC control electronics, ADC A/D converter. Bandwidth 100kHz;
compatible with all DMS models
DMS-1-21 Fast Photometer PMT 3/500 with photomultiplier, PMC control electronics, A/D converter ADC. Bandwidth 500kHz;
compatible with all DMS models
Options – Control electronics
DMS-2-10 Keithley 2400 series source meter set for DMS, including cabling; programmable current and
voltage source with digital multimeter (e.g. for driving OLEDs)
DMS-2.20 SCG Interface to DUT control electronics and data acquisition; 19“ enclosure, power supplies,
wiring, GPIB connection unit
DMS-2-30 ASG-1 Arbitrary Signal Generator, with power amplifier PA-3/60, 1 channel
Options – Temperature control
DMS-3-10 HCS-3 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit
DMS-3-30 HCS-3B temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit
DMS-3-50 HCS-4-32 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit (903)
DMS-3-60 HCS-5 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit for large Displays up to
1500 mm x 400 mm x 130 mm (l x w x h); compatible with DMS 903
DMS-19970 HCS-6 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit for large Displays up to
720mm x 320mm x 115mm; compatible with DMS 803
DMS-3-70 HCS-7 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit for large Displays up to
1600 mm x 600 mm x 200 mm (l x w x h); compatible with DMS 904
Options – Light sources and illumination systems
DMS-5-10 HEL-4 light source with 150 W tungsten halogen lamp
DMS-5-12 LC-8 xenon light source for higher light output
DMS-5-20 PID-800 parallel illumination device (collimated beam) (201/505/803)
DMS-5-21 PID-903 parallel illumination device (collimated beam) (903/904)
DMS-5-30 VADIS-800 variable aperture diffuse illumination source for reflective measurement (201/505/803)
DMS-5-31 VADIS-903 variable aperture diffuse illumination source for reflective measurement (903/904)